
Event Itinerary

Event Name: Siddera Betta Day Trek

Location: Tumakuru

Duration:  0 Days -1 Night

Day 0: Siddera-Betta-Day-Trek

Start from Bangalore at 6:00 AM after completing all pickup points.

Pickup Location

RR Nagar-Gopalan Arcade, Mysore road - 6:00 AM

Banashankari TTMC – Bus Stop - 6:30 AM

BTM Udupi Garden Signal - 6:50 AM

Silk Board Bus Stop - 7:15 AM

Bellandur Central Mall - 7:30 AM

Marathahalli : In front of Kalamandir - 7:45 AM

Tin Factory HP Petrol Bunk - 8:00 AM



Contact Information

Email: support@nammatrip.in, nammatrip1@gmail.com

Phone: 9632996995, 9632881298

Address: Floor No.: 3rd Floor, Building No./Flat No.: 136, 5th Cross

Road Basveshwara Layout, Rajarajeshwari, Bengaluru


